
Electric heater
HIVE Mini 

*In the case of a 230 1N connection, an analogous connection is made to the 3-phase. 
The heating circuits must be connected before the circuit breaker.

HIVE Mini technical data
HEATER

Sauna room
Stone capacity
Weight
Height
Diameter

POWER

SAFETY DISTANCE **

A
B

9kW

9-15 m³
170 kg
16 kg
750 mm
460 mm

90 mm
640 mm

6kW

5-8 m³
170 kg
14 kg
750 mm
460 mm

60 mm
580 mm
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HIVE Mini electric sauna heater is a slimmer
version of the HIVE heater.

While HIVE is intended for larger saunas

HIVE Mini fits up to 170 kg of sauna stones 

and is suitable for smaller saunas.

10.5kW 

10-20 m³
170 kg
16 kg
750 mm
460 mm

110 mm
680 mm

ALSO REQUIRED: 

•  Stones
•  Control unit

OPTIONS: 

•  Air tunnel
•  Safety railing
•  Embedding flange
•  Heating reflector

Stainless
Steel

CE
Certification

Safety &
Controll

Made in
Estonia

SGS
Certification

800827

Amperage
Supply voltage

16 A
3/N ~ 400 V*

10 A
3/N ~ 400 V*

16 A
3/N ~ 400 V*

** In case the heater is installed near combustible material and necessary safety distance 
cannot be guaranteed, use a heat reflector to reduce the safety distance by half.
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